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Place Yr Gymnast Team Judge1 Judge2 Penalty Scor~Qj{/
1 10 Karlie Place River Falls 9.10 9.30 0.00 9200.. ~

2 11 Emma Madsen Holmen 9.00 9.20 0.00 910~ ';
2 10 Alyssa MatI Holmen 9.10 9.10 0.00 :~~o.~
4 11 Riley Claude River Falls 8.90 9.00 0.00

5 11 Aimee Lerud Grantsburg 890 8.70 0.00 8.800 \j\ )
.....~-..-----
6 11 Meg Sill GET Area 8.80 8.70 0.00 8.750 /i, d
6 10 Alexis Lor Holmen 8.70 8.80 0.00 8.750 . (V", ~,c~~;.,.
8 10 Brandi Bjorge Arcadia 8.70 8.70 0.00 8.700 dIY·•

if

8 9 Kelly Maier River Falls 8.60 8.80 0.00 8.700

10 9 Karin Sollom River Falls 8.65 8.70 0.00 8.675

11 12 Tatiana Rice GET Area 8.60 8.70 0.00 8.650

12 12 Samantha Lass Onalaska 8.50 8.65 0.00 8.575

13 10 Morgan Kissel Holmen 8.60 8.50 0.00 8.550

14 12 Jackyln Nommensen Onalaska 8.30 8.50 0.00 8.400

14 10 Taylor Krueger GET Area 8.40 8.40 0.00 8.400

16 12 Gabrielle Kuhlmann Holmen 8.40 8.30 0.00 8.350

17 12 Megan Kriewald Onalaska 8.40 8.20 0.00 8.300

18 12 Ashley Johnson St. Croix FallslUnity 8.25 8.30 0.00 8.275

19 10 Heidi Horky Grantsburg 8.20 8.30 0.00 8.250

19 9 Ann Zingsheim Menomonie 8.20 8.30 0.00 8.250

21 11 Elaina Smaby Onalaska 8.20 8.20 0.00 8.200

21 12 Rose Tashjian River Falls 8.10 8.30 0.00 8.200

23 11 Emily Zimmer Onalaska 8.25 8.10 0.00 8.175

24 11 Olivia Aarrestad Menomonie 7.90 8.30 0.00 8.100

25 10 Hannah Anderson Menomonie 8.00 8.10 0.00 8.050

26 11 Greta Behan GET Area 8.00 8.00 0.00 8.000

27 12 Carissa Gibbons Arcadia 7.80 7.70 0.00 7.750

27 12 Carley Boos Arcadia 7.90 7.60 0.00 7.750

29 9 Amanda Zauner GET Area 7.40 7.80 0.00 7.600

30 9 Oliva Nelson St. Croix FallsfUnity 7.60 7.40 0.00 7.500

31 12 Jerula Christensen St. Croix FallsfUnity 7.30 7.60 0.00 7.450

32 11 RuthAnn Pederson Grantsburg 7.50 7.30 0.00 7.400

32 11 Roquel McCloud St. Croix FallsfUnity 7.40 7.40 0.00 7.400

34 11 Emily Bethke --- -St. Croix-Falls/Unity 0_ -7;-10 -1.40 0:00 00
-7-.-250--

35 11 Kristen Olson Arcadia 7.10 7.10 0.00 7.100

35 11 Kristen Olson Arcadia 7.10 7.10 0.00 7.100

35 10 Ashley Doerr Arcadia 7.20 7.00 0.00 7.100

37 12 Rachel Diffee Grantsburg 7.00 6.80 0.00 6.900

38 10 Raelyn Pochman Grantsburg 6.80 6.60 0.00 6.700

39 10 Alissa Martin Menomonie 5.40 5.30 0.00 5.350
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Uneven Bars 1;\0
(\ J\.~./

Place Yr Gymnast Team Judge1 Judge2 Penalty Score \", ,\\j~\{f\.\ .-jJ ,~, L ..J

1 11 Riley Claude River Falls 9.50 9.55 0.00 9 szs ry fJ\JI.J J \ \j\

2 10 Alyssa Mati Holmen 8.65 8.55 0.00 8.600 v\'
., 11 Aimee Lerud Grantsburg 8.40 8.55 0.00 8.475:>

4 11 Emma Madsen Holmen 8.50 8.40 0.00 8.450 /1 qlQ
5 9 Karin Sollom River Falls 8.30 8.50 0.00 8.400 u: \.r~V

\ ~)~)
6 12 Ruthie Anderson- Beng River Falls 8.25 8.45 0.00 8.350 \~«,,<0? .-

7 12 Briana Homberg Holmen 8.35 8.30 0.00 8.325 1;0\
8 10 Alexis Lor Holmen 8.25 8.30 0.00 8.275

9 12 Tatiana Rice GET Area 8.25 8.15 0.00 8.200

10 10 Morgan Kissel Holmen 8.10 8.25 0.00 8.175

11 11 Elaina Smaby Onalaska 8.05 8.15 0.00 8.100

12 12 Samantha Lass Onalaska 7.95 8.05 0.00 8.000

13 12 Jenna Pronschinske Arcadia 7.80 7.95 0.00 7.875

13 12 Rose Tashjian River Falls 7.75 8.00 0.00 7.875

15 11 Emily Zimmer Onalaska 7.85 7.80 0.00 7.825

16 10 Heidi Horky Grantsburg 7.80 7.60 0.00 7.700

17 12 Megan Kriewald Onalaska 7.80 7.55 0.00 7.675

18 10 Brandi Bjorge Arcadia 7.35 7.70 0.00 7.525

19 9 Brittney Anno Onalaska 7.20 7.50 0.00 7.350

20 11 Meg Sill GET Area 7.45 7.00 0.00 7.225

20 9 Elise Geske GET Area 7.25 7.20 0.00 7.225

22 10 Hannah Anderson Menomonie 7.25 7.00 0.00 7.125

22 9 Amanda Zauner GET Area 6.95 7.30 0.00 7.125

24 10 Karlie Place River Falls 7.00 7.20 0.00 7.100

25 11 Olivia Aarrestad Menomonie 6.85 6.80 0.00 6.825

26 12 Ashley Johnson St Croix FallslUnity 7.05 6.55 0.00 6.800

27 12 Carley Boos Arcadia 6.70 6.50 0.00 6.600

28 12 Jenna Christensen St. Croix FallslUnity 6.60 6.40 0.00 6.500

29 10 Taylor Krueger GET Area 6.45 6.00 0.00 6.225

30 12 Carissa Gibbons Arcadia 6.10 5.95 0.00 6.025

31 9 Ann Zingshei.m Menomonie 5.90 5.80 0.00 5.850

32 12 Melissa Beaupre Menomonie 5.80 5.60 0.00 5.700

33 10 Raelyn Pochman Grantsburg 4.95 4.80 0.00 4.875

34 11 RuthAnn Pederson Grantsburg 4.20 4.50 0.00 4.350

35 12 Rachel Diffee Grantsburg 4.15 4.50 0.00 4.325

36 9 Oliva Nelson St. Croix FallslUnity 3.30 3.60 0.00 3.450

37 10 Geena Whalen Arcadia 2.70 3.50 0.00 3.100

37 10 Geena Whalen Arcadia 2.70 3.50 0,00 3.100

38 11 Kasey Heimstead Sf. Croix FallslUnity 2.00 2.00 0.00 2.000

38 11 Roquel McCloud St. Croix Falls/Unity 2.00 2.00 0.00 2.000

38 9 Kasey Heimstead St Croix FallslUnity 2.00 2.00 0.00 2.000
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Place Yr Gymnast

1
2
3
4
5
6
6
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
21

11 Emma Madsen
II Paige Skorseth
11 Meg Sill
10 Brandi Bjorge
12 Samantha Lass
12 Rose Tashjian
11 Aimee Lerud
10 Morgan Kissel
12 Amanda Guise
10 Alyssa MatI
10 Taylor Rose
11 Elaina Smaby
11 Laurie Wanderski
12 Tatiana Rice
9 Skyler Cisneros
12 Carley Boos
11 Riley Claude
10 Lexi Nelson
11 Emily Zimmer
11 Greta Behan
11 Olivia Aarrestad
12 Gabrielle Kuhlmann
10 Hannah Anderson
10 Raelyn Pochman
12 Megan Kriewald
10 Heidi Horky
12 Rachel Diffee
11 RuthAnn Pederson
11 Kristen Olson
11 Kristen Olson
10 Katie Bisek
10 Katie Bisek
10 Tay lor Krueger
12 Carissa Gibbons
12 Ashley Johnson
12 Jenna Christensen
12 Melissa Beaupre
11 Roquel McCloud
9 Am Zingsheim
11 Kasey Heimstead
9 Kasey Heimstead

11 Anna Luepke

Balance Beam

Team

Holmen
River Falls
GET Area
Arcadia
Onalaska
River Falls
Grantsburg
Holmen
River Falls
Holmen
River Falls
Onalaska
Holmen
GET Area
GET Area
Arcadia
River Falls
Onalaska
Onalaska
GET Area
Menomonie
Holmen
Menomonie
Grantsburg
Onalaska
Grantsburg
Grantsburg
Grantsburg
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
GET Area
Arcadia
St. Croix. FallslUnity
St. Croix FallslUnity
Menomonie
St. Croix FallslUnity
Menomonie
St. Croix FallslUnity
St. Croix FallslUnity
St. Croix Falls/Unity

Judge1 Judge2 Penalty Score

9.50
9.20
9.10
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.95
8.95
9.00
8.90
8.65
8.70
8.60
8.40
8.45

8.35
8.30
8.25
8.20
8.15
8.20
8.00
7.40
7.40

7.20
7.35
7.00
6.95
7.00
7.00
6.50
6.50
6.45

6.20
5.95
6.10
5.65
5.45

5.50
5.10
5.10
4.40

9.70
9.50
9.30
9.20
9.10
9.05
9.10
9.05
8.90
8.95
8.70
8.50
8.55
8.60
8.15
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.00
7.80
8.00
7.30
7.10
7.05
6.90
6.70
6.70
6.50
6.50
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.70
5.80
5.60
5.50
5.70
5.00
5.30
5.30
4.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

9.600
9.350
9.200
9.100
9.050
9.025
9.025
9.000
8.950
8.925
8.675
8.600
8.575
8.500
8.300
8.275
8.250
8.225
8.200
8.075
8.000
8.000
7.350
7.250
7.125
7.125
6.850
6.825
6.750
6.750
6.250
6.250
6.225
5.950
5.875
5.850
5.575
5.575
5.250
5.200
5.200

4.200

23
24
25
25
27
28
29
29
30
30
31
32
33
34
35
35
37
38
38

39
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Place Yr Gymnast

39
40

1
2

3

4
5

6
6
8
9
10

10
10

11 Paige Skorseth
11 Aimee Lerud
11 Riley Claude
12 Samantha Lass
10 Morgan Kissel
10 Brandi Bjorge
12 Tatiana Rice
12 Rose Tashjian
11 Emma Madsen
12 Amanda Guise
11 Olivia Aarrestad .
11 Laurie Wanderski
10 Karlie Place
10 Alyssa Mati
11 Greta Behan
11 Elaina Smaby
9 Skyler Cisneros
11 Meg Sill
10 Taylor Krueger
12 Carley Boos
10 Heidi Horky
11 RuthAnn Pederson
12 Carissa Gibbons
11 Emily Zimmer
10 Hannah Anderson
10 Courtney Young
12 Jenna Christensen
11 Kristen Olson
11 Kristen Olson
10 Lexi Nelson
12 Ashley Johnson
12 Megan Kriewald
11 Emily Bethke
10 Raelyn Pochman
10 Ashley Doerr
9 Oliva Nelson
9 Ann Zingsheim
11 Anna Luepke
9 Chardonnay Engel
12 Elena Peretti
10 Becca Glover

Floor Exercise

Team

River Falls
Grantsburg
River Falls
Onalaska
Holmen
Arcadia
GET Area
River Falls
Holmen
River Falls
Menomonie
Holmen
River Falls
Holmen
GET Area
Onalaska
GET Area
GET Area
GET Area
Arcadia
Grantsburg
Grantsburg
Arcadia
Onalaska
Menomonie
Holmen
St. Croix FallslUnity
Arcadia
Arcadia
Onalaska
St. Croix FalislUnity
Onalaska
St. Croix FalislUnity
Grantsburg
Arcadia
St. Croix Falls/Unity
Menomonie
S1. CroLXFallslUnity
Menomonie
Menomonie
Grantsburg

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
19
21
22

24
25
26
27
27
27
29
30
31
32-
33
34
35
36
37
38

Judge1 Judge2 Penalty Score

9.30
9.35
9.20
9.15
9.00
9.00
9.10
9.05
8.75
9.00
8.90
8.70
8.65
8.65
8.65
8.60
8.40

8.35
8.35
8.20
8.10
8.15
8.05
7.75
8.10
7.90
7.75
7.85
7.85

7.60
7.35
7.40

7.20
7.10
6.80
6.50
6.70
5.70
3.70
3.20
0.00

9.40
9.30
9.30
9.10
9.20
9.10
9.00
8.90
9.00
8.70
8.80
9.00
8.90
8.75
8.60
8.55
8.70
8.40
8.05
8.20
8.20
7.75

7.80
8.00
7.60
7.70
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.50
7.40
7.45

6.85
6.70
6.45
6.65
6.40

5.75
3.50
3.40
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.20
0.20
0.00

9.350
9.325
9.250
9.125
9.100
9.050
9.050
8.975
8.875
8.850
8.850
8.850
8.775
8.700
8.625
8.575
8.550
8.375
8.200
8.200
8.150
7.950
7.925
7.875
7.850
7.800
7.775
7.775
7.775
7.550
7.375
7.325
7.025
6.900
6.625
6.575
6.550
5.725
3.400
3.100
0.000
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All Around
~-;-.. -. ---~. -

PLACE YR NAME SCHOOL FX BB V UB SCORE

1 11 Emma Madsen Holmen 8.875 9.600 9.100 8.450 36.025
2 11 Riley Claude River Falls 9.250 8.250 8.950 9.525 35.975
., 11 Aimee Lerud Grantsburg 9.325 9.025 8.800 8.475 35.625.)

4 10 Alyssa Matl Holmen 8.700 8.925 9.100 8.600 35.325
5 10 Morgan Kissel Holmen 9.100 9.000 8.550 8.175 34.825
6 12 Samantha Lass Onalaska 9.125 9.050 8.575 8.000 34.750
7 12 Tatiana Rice GET Area 9.050 8.500 8.650 8.200 34.400
8 10 Brandi Bjorge Arcadia 9.050 9.100 8.700 7.525 34.375
9 12 Rose Tashjian River Falls 8.975 9.025 8.200 7.875 34.075
10 11 Meg Sill GET Area 8.375 9.200 8.750 7.225 33.550
11 11 Elaina Smaby Onalaska 8.575 8.600 8.200 8.100 33.475
12 11 Emily Zimmer Onalaska 7.875 8.200 8.175 7.825 32.075
13 11 Olivia Aarrestad Menomonie 8.850 8.000 8.100 6.825 31.775
14 10 Heidi Horky Grantsburg 8.150 7.125 8.250 7.700 31.225

15 12 Carley Boos Arcadia 8.200 8.275 7.750 6.600 30.825
16 12 Megan Kriewald Onalaska 7.325 7.125 8.300 7.675 30.425

17 10 Hannah Anderson Menomonie 7.850 7.350 8.050 7.125 30.375
18 10 Taylor Krueger GET Area 8.200 6.225 8.400 6.225 29.050
19 12 Ashley Johnson St. Croix Falls/Unity 7.375 5.875 8.275 6.800 28.325
20 12 Carissa Gibbons Arcadia 7.925 5.950 7.750 6.025 27.650
21 12 Jenna Christensen St. Croix Falls/Unity 7.775 5.850 7.450 6.500 27.575
22 11 RuthAnn Pederson Grantsburg 7.950 6.825 7.400 4.350 26.525
23 10 Raelyn Pochman Grantsburg 6.900 7.250 6.700 4.875 25.725

~~\
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V·lIAA2012 Sectionals 2/25/2012

PLACE SCHOOL FX SS V US PN TOTAL

1 River Falls 36.425 36.000 35.525 34.150 142.1000

2 Holmen 35.525 36.100 35.500 33.650 140.7750

" Onalaska 33.125 34.075 33.475 31.600 132.2750-'
4 GET Area 34.600 34.075 33.800 29.775 132.2500

5 Arcadia 32.950 30.375 31.300 28.025 122.6500

6 Grantsburg 32.325 30.250 31.350 25.400 119.3250

7 Menomonie 26.650 26.175 29.750 25.500 108.0750

8 St. Croix FallslUnity 28.750 22.500 30.625 18.750 100.6250


